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1     Xander Black           M17UN         1/32    5:47       17:56
2     Silas Lagat            M1824         1/23    5:53       18:12
3     Jeff Whelan            M3034         1/49    6:09       19:04
4     Stan McCormack         M5559         1/33    6:13       19:17
5     Tyler Lamette          M1824         2/23    6:17       19:28
6     Blaine Stott           M3539         1/46    6:21       19:41
7     John Wenzel            M4044         1/40    6:21       19:41
8     Charity Fluharty       F2529        1/115    6:25       19:53
9     Jeremy Combs           M3539         2/46    6:27       19:57
10    Brad Bolton            M3034         2/49    6:31       20:10
11    Konrad Bueckers        M17UN         2/32    6:32       20:13
12    Matt Robinson          M1824         3/23    6:32       20:16
13    Kylie Cheetsos         F3539         1/64    6:34       20:21
14    Mike Jones             M17UN         3/32    6:38       20:32
15    Randy McDermott        M5559         2/33    6:38       20:33
16    Trevin Lanker          M17UN         4/32    6:40       20:40
17    Aidan Anderson         M17UN         5/32    6:44       20:52
18    Paul Mast              M4549         1/41    6:46       20:56
19    Pablo Flores           M1824         4/23    6:47       21:00
20    Randy Moore            M5559         3/33    6:53       21:18
21    Ryan Ross              M4044         2/40    6:53       21:18
22    Isaac Keppler          M3034         3/49    6:54       21:23
23    Jason Greisen          M3539         3/46    7:00       21:40
24    Kent Friend            M5054         1/31    7:01       21:43
25    Jack Uhrig             M6064         1/23    7:04       21:54
26    Isaac Rogers           M17UN         6/32    7:06       21:58
27    Kara Kowalik           F3539         2/64    7:07       22:02
28    Wyatt Goacher          M1824         5/23    7:09       22:08
29    Jeremy Borowick        M1824         6/23    7:11       22:14
30    Paul Mueller           M3034         4/49    7:13       22:20
31    Kevin Rieschick        M3539         4/46    7:14       22:25
32    Timothy Roth           M2529         1/41    7:15       22:27
33    Loren Linnenburger     F17UN         1/35    7:17       22:33
34    Matthew Judd           M17UN         7/32    7:17       22:34
35    David Schwalm          M4549         2/41    7:18       22:37
36    Bradley Storrs         M2529         2/41    7:18       22:38
37    Andrew Read            M4044         3/40    7:22       22:48
38    Sean Anderson          M17UN         8/32    7:22       22:49
39    Carmen Llana           F3539         3/64    7:22       22:51
40    Keith Kremer           M4044         4/40    7:23       22:51
41    Morgan Gaffney         F2529        2/115    7:23       22:54
42    Carla Martinez Machain F3034        1/108    7:24       22:57
43    Rodney Miller          M4044         5/40    7:26       23:02
44    Joshua Judd            M17UN         9/32    7:27       23:05
45    Chris Valentine        M4044         6/40    7:28       23:07
46    Tim Meyers             M2529         3/41    7:28       23:08
47    Glen Hofbauer          M5559         4/33    7:29       23:11
48    Israel Moda            M17UN        10/32    7:29       23:12
49    Niel Kerschen          M4044         7/40    7:31       23:18
50    Keli Wenzel            F3539         4/64    7:32       23:20
51    Spencer Taylor         M17UN        11/32    7:33       23:22
52    John Houlihan          M6064         2/23    7:35       23:29
53    David Judd             M17UN        12/32    7:35       23:29
54    Jared Jennings         M3034         5/49    7:36       23:31
55    Janene Kingston        F5054         1/44    7:36       23:31
56    Alisa Barker           F2529        3/115    7:36       23:33
57    Anthony Radke          M17UN        13/32    7:37       23:34
58    Jack Dwyer             M17UN        14/32    7:37       23:35
59    Geoff McGinnis         M1824         7/23    7:38       23:39
60    Rafik Saad             M3034         6/49    7:40       23:44
61    Clinton Wattier        M3539         5/46    7:40       23:45
62    John Fennell           M5054         2/31    7:41       23:48
63    Garold Davies          M6064         3/23    7:42       23:50
64    Jeremy Kester          M3539         6/46    7:44       23:57
65    Nick Heng              M5054         3/31    7:45       23:59
66    Joe Orpin              M5054         4/31    7:45       24:00
67    Steve White            M6064         4/23    7:45       24:00
68    Zachary Jennings       M2529         4/41    7:46       24:03
69    Josh Simpson           M3539         7/46    7:46       24:04
70    Chris Norris           M3539         8/46    7:47       24:07
71    Steve Medlock          M4549         3/41    7:50       24:16
72    George Ellyson         M2529         5/41    7:50       24:17
73    Julianna Rieschick     F3539         5/64    7:52       24:23
74    Brandon Haynes         M3034         7/49    7:53       24:25
75    Jesse Heflin           M4549         4/41    7:54       24:29
76    Kelsey Han             F1824         1/43    7:55       24:31
77    Tucker Sink            M1824         8/23    7:57       24:37
78    Brian Tuell            M3539         9/46    7:57       24:38
79    Dan Van Becelaere      M3539        10/46    7:59       24:44
80    William Tuley          M3034         8/49    7:59       24:45
81    Ruth Rogers            F2529        4/115    8:00       24:47
82    Raymond Person         M3034         9/49    8:00       24:48
83    Nick Baum              M3034        10/49    8:01       24:52
84    Kellian Partridge Doyl F3034        2/108    8:03       24:56
85    Molly Walsh            F3034        3/108    8:03       24:56
86    Cara Harbstreet        F1824         2/43    8:04       24:59
87    Katie Greving          F2529        5/115    8:05       25:01
88    Joe McCarthy           M6064         5/23    8:06       25:04
89    Luke McGuire           M17UN        15/32    8:08       25:11
90    Dennis Radford         M5559         5/33    8:10       25:18
91    Sarah Funke            F3034        4/108    8:11       25:21
92    Luke Nitchals          M1824         9/23    8:12       25:24
93    Jefferey King          M2529         6/41    8:13       25:26
94    Patrick Brough         M1824        10/23    8:14       25:29
95    Elijah Phelps          M17UN        16/32    8:15       25:34
96    Gabriel Phelps-Roper   M1824        11/23    8:15       25:34
97    Teressa Gale           F3034        5/108    8:15       25:34
98    Stephanie Prince       F1824         3/43    8:16       25:35
99    Logan Bollinger        M17UN        17/32    8:16       25:36
100   Eric Huggins           M4044         8/40    8:16       25:36
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101   Clare Holdinghaus      F2529        6/115    8:16       25:37
102   Rashed El Singaby      M3034        11/49    8:21       25:51
103   Jordan Hasty           M2529         7/41    8:21       25:53
104   Jessica Gonzalez       F2529        7/115    8:21       25:53
105   Ryland Moore           M1824        12/23    8:22       25:54
106   Laura Kentling         F4044         1/60    8:24       26:02
107   Kyle Wingate           M3034        12/49    8:25       26:04
108   Matt Wagner            M3034        13/49    8:26       26:07
109   Seth Phelps            M17UN        18/32    8:26       26:09
110   Don McCart             M5559         6/33    8:27       26:10
111   Philip Kille           M3539        11/46    8:27       26:12
112   Jacob Tellier          M3034        14/49    8:28       26:14
113   Shawn Zeltwanger       M4044         9/40    8:29       26:18
114   Amanda Geno            F3034        6/108    8:30       26:19
115   Paul Davis             M1824        13/23    8:32       26:26
116   Sean Slattery          M4549         5/41    8:32       26:26
117   Timothy Kenyon         M5054         5/31    8:33       26:29
118   Jamie Charboneau       F3539         6/64    8:33       26:30
119   Galen Brown            M4549         6/41    8:36       26:38
120   Colton Crook           M2529         8/41    8:37       26:42
121   Jeff Niese             M3539        12/46    8:38       26:46
122   Dennis Vanausdal       M3034        15/49    8:38       26:46
123   Kathy Imgrund          F5054         2/44    8:38       26:46
124   Ian Tanaka             M4044        10/40    8:40       26:51
125   Talia Pernice          F3034        7/108    8:41       26:54
126   Timothy Roth           M5559         7/33    8:41       26:55
127   Gina Cudmore           F2529        8/115    8:41       26:55
128   Kelly Roth             F2529        9/115    8:41       26:55
129   Sam Barfoot            M2529         9/41    8:43       26:59
130   Adam Kisler            M3539        13/46    8:43       27:01
131   Jason King             M3034        16/49    8:45       27:06
132   Britton Zaloz          F2529       10/115    8:45       27:07
133   Richard Loftus         M5559         8/33    8:45       27:08
134   Robyn Anderson         F4044         2/60    8:47       27:14
135   James Batterson        M5054         6/31    8:48       27:14
136   Samuel Avery           M2529        10/41    8:48       27:15
137   Chuck Beaty            M5559         9/33    8:48       27:16
138   Katherine Komer        F3539         7/64    8:48       27:16
139   Missy Moore            F2529       11/115    8:49       27:19
140   Anand Natarajan        M3539        14/46    8:49       27:19
141   Rose Mary Walsh        F6064         1/21    8:50       27:23
142   Terry Rhoads           M4044        11/40    8:51       27:25
143   Terry Martinkus        F5054         3/44    8:52       27:29
144   Ileana Price           F3034        8/108    8:53       27:31
145   Mickaela Mundell       F17UN         2/35    8:53       27:31
146   Amy Thompson           F3539         8/64    8:54       27:33
147   Jackson Servant        M17UN        19/32    8:54       27:33
148   Jason Croghan          M3539        15/46    8:54       27:35
149   Daniel Charboneau      M3539        16/46    8:54       27:36
150   Alex Wilson            M2529        11/41    8:54       27:36
151   Graham Davidson        M3034        17/49    8:56       27:40
152   Gary Stamper           M5559        10/33    8:56       27:40
153   Tyler Singleton        M2529        12/41    8:57       27:42
154   Rachel Hindman         F3034        9/108    8:57       27:43
156   Raymond East           M4549         7/41    8:58       27:48
157   Erik Espelid           M3539        17/46    8:59       27:49
158   Randy Kitch            M4549         8/41    9:00       27:53
159   David Oldham           M4044        12/40    9:01       27:55
160   Jonathan Oladitan      M3034        18/49    9:01       27:57
161   David Waters           M3539        18/46    9:01       27:57
162   Mimi Harman            F4044         4/60    9:03       28:01
163   Tom Russell            M4549         9/41    9:03       28:01
164   Joe Bessenbacher       M7579          1/3    9:03       28:02
165   John Duncanson         M3539        19/46    9:03       28:03
166   Bridget Lowther        F3034       10/108    9:03       28:04
167   Michael Martinkus      M5559        11/33    9:04       28:07
168   Thomas Carter          M2529        13/41    9:06       28:11
169   Jessica Mills          F3034       11/108    9:06       28:13
170   Adam Sarhage           M1824        14/23    9:06       28:13
171   Keli Braitman          F3539         9/64    9:07       28:14
172   Megan Webber           F3034       12/108    9:07       28:15
173   Nick Webber            M3034        19/49    9:07       28:15
174   Ethan Keuhn            M17UN        20/32    9:07       28:16
175   Julie Kramper          F1824         4/43    9:08       28:16
176   Russell Gale           M17UN        21/32    9:08       28:19
177   Melanie Sweney         F3539        10/64    9:09       28:21
178   Clint Askins           M5559        12/33    9:09       28:22
179   Allison Hamilton       F3034       13/108    9:09       28:22
180   Rob Lester             M5054         7/31    9:09       28:22
181   Jamie Crow             F1824         5/43    9:09       28:22
182   Karen Barnes           F4549         1/36    9:10       28:24
183   Keely Hammontree       F3034       14/108    9:10       28:25
184   John Marshall          M6064         6/23    9:11       28:27
185   James Gardner          M2529        14/41    9:12       28:29
186   Kevin Gray             M4549        10/41    9:12       28:31
187   Heather Colaizzi       F3034       15/108    9:12       28:31
188   Elizabeth Wells        F17UN         3/35    9:13       28:32
189   Willam Lamette         M6064         7/23    9:14       28:36
190   Jordan Richardson      F17UN         4/35    9:14       28:36
191   Samantha Feulner       F1824         6/43    9:14       28:37
192   Anneka Lueth           F3539        11/64    9:15       28:38
193   Cierra Richey          F3034       16/108    9:15       28:40
194   Ron Huston             M3034        20/49    9:15       28:41
195   Vivian Bueckers        F17UN         5/35    9:16       28:41
196   Lindi Snyder           F5559         1/33    9:16       28:43
197   Christopher Soukup     M3539        20/46    9:16       28:43
198   Danae Hilliard         F3034       17/108    9:17       28:45
199   Darrin Bryant          M4549        11/41    9:17       28:46
200   Earl Biggers           M6064         8/23    9:18       28:48
201   Cole Kankey            M1824        15/23    9:18       28:48
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202   Sarah Fitzmaurice      F3034       18/108    9:18       28:49
203   Harlan Harper          M4549        12/41    9:18       28:49
204   Bridget Steichen       F2529       12/115    9:18       28:50
205   Lucas Price            M3539        21/46    9:18       28:50
206   Ayax Ron Rodriguez     M3539        22/46    9:19       28:51
207   Kyle Kirk              M2529        15/41    9:19       28:51
208   Shelley Carver         F4549         2/36    9:19       28:52
209   Theresa Blauvelt       F5054         4/44    9:20       28:54
210   Andrew Warninghoff     M4549        13/41    9:21       28:57
211   Mike Reibenstein       M4549        14/41    9:21       28:59
212   Ronald Herman          M5054         8/31    9:23       29:04
213   Phillip Temaat         M5054         9/31    9:23       29:04
214   Kayla Maguire          F2529       13/115    9:23       29:05
215   Joseph Lembke          M3539        23/46    9:24       29:06
216   Lindsey White          F2529       14/115    9:24       29:08
217   Lucas Mundell          M1824        16/23    9:24       29:08
218   Nick Barkman           M3539        24/46    9:25       29:10
219   Sherrillb Barkman      F3034       19/108    9:26       29:14
220   Melissa Knigge         F3034       20/108    9:26       29:14
221   Whitney Tuck           F2529       15/115    9:26       29:14
222   Elizabeth Hoffman      F1824         7/43    9:26       29:14
223   David Mewbourne        M5559        13/33    9:27       29:15
224   Shawn Huenefeldt       M3034        21/49    9:28       29:20
225   Melissa Huenefeldt     F3034       21/108    9:28       29:21
226   Jacqueline Kolpek      F2529       16/115    9:29       29:22
227   Kelly Ehrenberg        F3539        12/64    9:29       29:23
228   Mairi Snyder           F17UN         6/35    9:29       29:23
229   Maya Leon              F2529       17/115    9:29       29:23
230   Abigail Snow           F17UN         7/35    9:29       29:24
231   Chrystal Levens        F3034       22/108    9:30       29:26
232   John Snyder            M4044        13/40    9:30       29:27
233   Kasey Peters           F2529       18/115    9:31       29:28
234   Derrick Adair          M1824        17/23    9:31       29:28
235   Sara Hemmann           F3034       23/108    9:31       29:29
236   Mark McDonald          M5559        14/33    9:31       29:29
237   Phillip O'Reilly       M5559        15/33    9:31       29:30
238   Marita Schauch         F3539        13/64    9:31       29:30
239   Chris Karlin           M2529        16/41    9:32       29:33
240   Nick Klukvin           M4549        15/41    9:34       29:37
241   Shawn Kelley           M3539        25/46    9:34       29:38
242   Meika Potter           F2529       19/115    9:34       29:40
243   Tyler Gale             M17UN        22/32    9:35       29:41
244   Michaelene Voss        F6064         2/21    9:35       29:41
245   Monica Chala-East      F4044         5/60    9:36       29:44
246   Alyson Russell         F2529       20/115    9:36       29:45
247   Greg Clampitt          M3034        22/49    9:37       29:47
248   Tom Schmar             M5054        10/31    9:37       29:49
249   Kathleen Loftus        F5054         5/44    9:38       29:50
250   Madeline Tompkins      F4044         6/60    9:38       29:51
251   Janet Alexander        F6569         1/12    9:41       29:59
252   Weiya Liu              F3539        14/64    9:42       30:04
253   Mike Giuseffi          M4044        14/40    9:42       30:04
254   Maggie Giuseffi        F17UN         8/35    9:42       30:04
255   Amanda Strom           F3539        15/64    9:42       30:04
256   Trey Parrott           M3034        23/49    9:43       30:05
257   David Main             M4549        16/41    9:44       30:09
258   Jim Ondick             M3034        24/49    9:45       30:12
259   Shane Kammerer         M4044        15/40    9:45       30:12
260   John Bueckers          M4044        16/40    9:45       30:12
261   Amphay Saysiri         F4044         7/60    9:46       30:14
262   Jeffrey Davis          M2529        17/41    9:46       30:14
263   Larry Newcomb          M5559        16/33    9:46       30:14
264   Ehren Feldmeyer        M2529        18/41    9:46       30:15
265   Kaylei Birrell         F17UN         9/35    9:46       30:16
266   Joey Carroll           M2529        19/41    9:46       30:17
267   Jimmie Alberty         M4044        17/40    9:47       30:19
268   John Russell           M5054        11/31    9:47       30:20
269   Tim Driscoll           M5559        17/33    9:47       30:20
270   Yuchen Zhang           M2529        20/41    9:48       30:21
271   William Corbett        M3034        25/49    9:48       30:21
272   Brandi Personett       F2529       21/115    9:48       30:22
273   Molly Johnson          F2529       22/115    9:48       30:22
274   David White            M3539        26/46    9:49       30:25
275   Daniela Guevara        F2529       23/115    9:49       30:26
276   Jacob Uhrig            M2529        21/41    9:50       30:27
277   Kassidy Dyer           F17UN        10/35    9:50       30:28
278   Claire Donze           F2529       24/115    9:50       30:28
279   Jeff Heine             M2529        22/41    9:50       30:28
280   Stephanie Campbell     F3034       24/108    9:51       30:30
281   Katherine Sterling     F2529       25/115    9:51       30:31
282   Jonathon Hull          M2529        23/41    9:52       30:34
283   Kirsten Anderson       F2529       26/115    9:55       30:42
284   Monica Tuell           F3034       25/108    9:55       30:42
285   Angela Lovell          F4044         8/60    9:55       30:43
286   Jon Nelson             M4549        17/41    9:56       30:46
287   Ann Maxey              F5054         6/44    9:56       30:47
288   Kara Pella             F2529       27/115    9:56       30:47
289   Ray Mogensen           M7074          1/6    9:57       30:49
290   Laura Ballard          F2529       28/115    9:58       30:52
291   Vaughn Burkholder      M5559        18/33    9:58       30:53
292   Kim Foster             F3539        16/64    9:58       30:53
293   Kelly Roth             F2529       29/115    9:58       30:54
294   Hope Thompson          F6569         2/12    9:59       30:55
295   Sarah Derks            F3539        17/64    9:59       30:56
296   Laura Katz             F3539        18/64    9:59       30:56
297   Alison Helget          F17UN        11/35    9:59       30:56
298   Rachelle Anderson      F5054         7/44    9:59       30:56
299   Angela Carney          F3539        19/64    9:59       30:57
300   Ralph Bartholomew      M6569          1/9    9:59       30:57
301   Stephanie Hays         F2529       30/115   10:00       30:58
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302   Paige Johnson          F4044         9/60   10:00       30:59
303   Lindsey Norman         F3034       26/108   10:00       31:00
304   Jamie Feldmeyer        F3034       27/108   10:01       31:01
305   Carol Elmer            F5559         2/33   10:01       31:02
306   Tory Thaemert          F3034       28/108   10:01       31:03
307   Jessica Best           F3034       29/108   10:01       31:03
308   Madhuri Muluka         F3539        20/64   10:02       31:06
309   David Marrah           M3539        27/46   10:03       31:07
310   Brad Reynolds          M3539        28/46   10:03       31:08
311   Lynn Jacquinot         F1824         8/43   10:03       31:08
312   Anna Pannier           F4044        10/60   10:03       31:08
313   Fabian Brown           M4549        18/41   10:05       31:13
314   Ceci Thomas            F4549         3/36   10:05       31:15
315   Roberta Harris         F4044        11/60   10:05       31:16
316   Ryan Kalis             M4044        18/40   10:06       31:19
317   Chris Robb             M4044        19/40   10:07       31:20
318   Tyler White            M3034        26/49   10:08       31:23
319   Scott Winters          M4549        19/41   10:08       31:24
320   Monet Konrad           F2529       31/115   10:08       31:24
321   Nicholas Rolla         M4044        20/40   10:08       31:25
322   Sheena Payne           F2529       32/115   10:09       31:25
323   Chandra Keuhn          F4044        12/60   10:09       31:27
324   Dan Irwin              M4549        20/41   10:10       31:29
325   Shauna Peters          F2529       33/115   10:11       31:32
326   Kiersten Purinton      F2529       34/115   10:11       31:33
327   Hallie Lambert         F2529       35/115   10:11       31:33
328   Jeffery Schenke        M2529        24/41   10:12       31:35
329   Jessica Salah          F2529       36/115   10:12       31:35
330   Shane Wesley           M2529        25/41   10:12       31:35
331   Curt Gough             M5559        19/33   10:12       31:35
332   Tilly Schmidt          F1824         9/43   10:12       31:36
333   Kyle Osweiler          M1824        18/23   10:12       31:37
334   Sam Schneider          M3034        27/49   10:13       31:39
335   Joan Haskell           F5559         3/33   10:13       31:40
336   Erika Ellwanger        F3539        21/64   10:13       31:40
337   Kate Hansen            F4044        13/60   10:13       31:41
338   Lauren Hagedorn        F2529       37/115   10:14       31:42
339   Lindsay Robertson      F2529       38/115   10:14       31:42
340   William Foster         M3539        29/46   10:14       31:43
341   Letisha Tielke         F2529       39/115   10:14       31:44
342   Mark Weber             M5559        20/33   10:15       31:45
343   Amy Shunick            F5054         8/44   10:15       31:45
344   Meredith May           F2529       40/115   10:15       31:47
345   Laura Plaisance        F4044        14/60   10:16       31:48
346   Sue Scalard            F5559         4/33   10:18       31:53
347   Jonathan Vargas        M2529        26/41   10:18       31:54
348   Samantha Boyle         F2529       41/115   10:18       31:55
349   Dianamarcel Mayorga    F4044        15/60   10:18       31:55
350   Alyssa Klimek          F2529       42/115   10:18       31:56
351   Mark Mundell           M5054        12/31   10:19       31:57
352   Thomas Butch           M5559        21/33   10:19       31:58
353   Carlos Antequera       M4044        21/40   10:20       32:00
354   Debbie Snyder          F5054         9/44   10:20       32:01
355   Lakeshia Lewis         F2529       43/115   10:20       32:01
356   Asheesh Biyala         M3539        30/46   10:20       32:02
357   Pam Gough              F5054        10/44   10:23       32:09
358   Chelsea Storrs         F1824        10/43   10:23       32:09
359   A'Yanna Webster        F3539        22/64   10:23       32:10
360   Mike Oberrieder        M5054        13/31   10:23       32:10
361   Bob Blefko             M5054        14/31   10:23       32:11
362   Jeanette Prenger       F5054        11/44   10:24       32:12
363   Charlene Crisp         F3034       30/108   10:24       32:14
364   Morgan Brouk           F1824        11/43   10:24       32:15
365   Brian McLaughlin       M5054        15/31   10:25       32:15
366   Karl Koelle            M4044        22/40   10:27       32:21
367   Nancy Deweese          F3034       31/108   10:27       32:21
368   Carlos Rondon          M5559        22/33   10:27       32:23
369   Joe Bayer              M4549        21/41   10:27       32:24
370   Brad Kingsley          M3034        28/49   10:28       32:26
371   Tara Miller-Mcmillan   F3034       32/108   10:28       32:26
372   Alissa Wehmueller      F3034       33/108   10:28       32:26
373   Tyler Bannister        M2529        27/41   10:28       32:26
374   Deanna Perchellet      F3034       34/108   10:28       32:26
375   Maria Bannister        F1824        12/43   10:28       32:27
376   Paige Perlik           F4549         4/36   10:29       32:29
377   Jill Carroll           F1824        13/43   10:29       32:30
378   Sarah La Barr          F3539        23/64   10:30       32:31
379   Scott Wiles            M4549        22/41   10:30       32:31
380   Mike Turner            M6064         9/23   10:32       32:37
381   Andrew Moore           M4044        23/40   10:32       32:38
382   Kim Wagoner            F5559         5/33   10:33       32:40
383   Scott Martin           M5559        23/33   10:33       32:41
384   Tatsiana Khvitsko      F1824        14/43   10:33       32:41
385   Savannah Walsh         F2529       44/115   10:33       32:41
386   Nancy Pesta Walsh      F4044        16/60   10:33       32:42
387   Kunal Suryavanshi      M3034        29/49   10:34       32:43
388   Sophia Wibright        F17UN        12/35   10:34       32:43
389   Hallie Friend          F2529       45/115   10:34       32:45
390   Gary Kalis             M6569          2/9   10:35       32:46
391   David Burki            M6064        10/23   10:36       32:50
392   Libby Bastow           F17UN        13/35   10:36       32:50
393   David Bastow           M4044        24/40   10:36       32:51
394   Jessie Bueckers        F4044        17/60   10:36       32:52
395   Robert Konrad          M4549        23/41   10:37       32:52
396   Nilesh Chaturvedi      M2529        28/41   10:37       32:53
397   Lisa Zeltwanger        F4044        18/60   10:37       32:53
398   Andrea Biggs           F2529       46/115   10:37       32:55
399   Chelsee Thomas         F3034       35/108   10:38       32:56
400   Cameron Manyawu        M17UN        23/32   10:38       32:57
401   Eric Ibanez            M3034        30/49   10:39       32:59
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402   Tammy Wolkenfeld       F2529       47/115   10:39       32:59
403   Kelsey Callahan        F2529       48/115   10:39       32:59
404   Jordan Glasgow         F1824        15/43   10:39       33:00
405   Susie Holloway         F5054        12/44   10:40       33:02
406   Madhusudhan Ganta      M4044        25/40   10:41       33:06
407   Stacia Glass           F4044        19/60   10:41       33:07
408   John Osgood            M7074          2/6   10:41       33:07
409   Alexsandra Primiano    F2529       49/115   10:41       33:07
410   Lindsay Warrington     F3539        24/64   10:42       33:10
411   Kelly Brandon          F4044        20/60   10:44       33:16
412   Brandon McGeehan       M2529        29/41   10:46       33:22
413   Kelly Plumb            F3034       36/108   10:47       33:23
414   Nicole Kennedy         F2529       50/115   10:49       33:31
415   Lisa Osier             F2529       51/115   10:49       33:32
416   Christopher Cottingham M5054        16/31   10:50       33:33
417   James Faughtenberry    M2529        30/41   10:50       33:35
418   Rodney Hill            M4044        26/40   10:50       33:35
419   Brooke Bollinger       F3034       37/108   10:51       33:37
420   Michael Binder         M4044        27/40   10:51       33:38
421   Julia Allen            F3539        25/64   10:52       33:40
422   William Ward           M7579          2/3   10:52       33:41
423   Scot Goacher           M4549        24/41   10:52       33:42
424   Steve Lovell           M4044        28/40   10:53       33:43
425   Laura Moore            F5054        13/44   10:53       33:44
426   Cassie McClure         F3034       38/108   10:53       33:44
427   Andrew Hill            M3034        31/49   10:53       33:44
428   Joanne Brown           F4549         5/36   10:53       33:44
429   Rebecca Tripp          F2529       52/115   10:54       33:45
430   Carl Tripp             M5559        24/33   10:54       33:46
431   Kim Binder             F3539        26/64   10:55       33:49
432   Jennifer Donnelli      F4044        21/60   10:56       33:51
433   Kami Paris             F3539        27/64   10:58       33:58
434   Tom Noon               M4044        29/40   10:58       33:59
435   Melissa Combs          F3539        28/64   10:59       34:00
436   Lea Ann Littell West   F5054        14/44   10:59       34:01
437   Mysti Meiers           F3034       39/108   10:59       34:01
438   Christina Crispell     F3539        29/64   11:00       34:04
439   Jeannette Baumler      F6064         3/21   11:00       34:06
440   Sheila Baily           F3034       40/108   11:01       34:07
441   Abbey Schwindt         F1824        16/43   11:01       34:07
442   Amanda Robinson        F3034       41/108   11:01       34:09
443   Edgar Duran            M3034        32/49   11:02       34:10
444   Amy McLarren           F2529       53/115   11:03       34:14
445   Erica Sheer            F3034       42/108   11:03       34:15
446   Amelia Anderson        F17UN        14/35   11:04       34:17
447   Tracy Anderson         M5054        17/31   11:04       34:18
448   Brooke Crosby          F3034       43/108   11:05       34:21
449   Ansil Chapin           M6569          3/9   11:05       34:22
450   Teresa Albers          F5559         6/33   11:06       34:22
451   Lisa Salazar           F6064         4/21   11:06       34:23
452   Kristin McClasky       F3539        30/64   11:07       34:27
453   Emilia Fernandez       F6064         5/21   11:08       34:30
454   Emily Ryan             F3034       44/108   11:09       34:33
455   Priyanka Kotipalli     F17UN        15/35   11:09       34:33
456   Karen Eisenbraun       F3539        31/64   11:09       34:34
457   Julie McBride          F4549         6/36   11:10       34:35
458   Jisha Puniyani         F2529       54/115   11:10       34:36
459   Adriane Falco          F3034       45/108   11:10       34:36
460   Susan Olander          F5559         7/33   11:11       34:39
461   Ann Waters             F5559         8/33   11:11       34:40
462   Bob Perkins            M4549        25/41   11:12       34:41
463   Kathleen Brandtonies   F3539        32/64   11:12       34:42
464   Dawn Noland            F3539        33/64   11:14       34:47
465   Steven Ranzenberger    M6569          4/9   11:14       34:49
466   Michelle Goacher       F4549         7/36   11:15       34:51
467   Kevin Garber           M1824        19/23   11:15       34:52
468   Kristin Erickson       F4044        22/60   11:16       34:54
469   Michael Brock          M4549        26/41   11:16       34:54
470   Ivy Brock              F4044        23/60   11:16       34:54
471   Christina Wilson       F4044        24/60   11:16       34:55
472   Mike Czinege           M6064        11/23   11:16       34:55
473   Dave Orlowski          M6569          5/9   11:16       34:55
474   Kathryn Orlowski       F2529       55/115   11:17       34:56
475   Rebecca McKenna        F2529       56/115   11:18       35:01
476   Diana Davis            F5054        15/44   11:18       35:02
477   Yuko Yore              F3034       46/108   11:19       35:05
478   Bob Knigge             M5559        25/33   11:20       35:05
479   Daniel Knigge          M3034        33/49   11:20       35:06
480   Rachel Berg            F2529       57/115   11:20       35:07
481   Shradha Khard          F3034       47/108   11:20       35:08
482   Tracey Demarea         F4044        25/60   11:20       35:08
483   Robert Wibright        M4044        30/40   11:20       35:08
484   Susan Bebout           F4549         8/36   11:22       35:14
485   Tara Roach             F1824        17/43   11:22       35:14
486   Brian Barfoot          M5054        18/31   11:22       35:14
487   Gina Gress             F3034       48/108   11:22       35:15
488   Alison Charipar        F2529       58/115   11:23       35:15
489   Kellyanne Roach        F2529       59/115   11:23       35:15
490   Amanda Adams           F2529       60/115   11:23       35:15
491   Andrea Baker           F2529       61/115   11:23       35:16
492   Alison Jensen          F3034       49/108   11:23       35:16
493   Laura Brinkley         F4044        26/60   11:23       35:17
494   Jeffrey Bunch          M3034        34/49   11:24       35:18
495   Gena Hogan             F3034       50/108   11:24       35:19
496   Faryle Scott           F2529       62/115   11:25       35:21
497   Gary Laskowski         M5054        19/31   11:26       35:25
498   Jeniffer Davis         F2529       63/115   11:26       35:26
499   Shiela Howarter        F3034       51/108   11:26       35:27
500   Mark Edwards           M5559        26/33   11:26       35:27
501   Megan Lynxwiler        F2529       64/115   11:26       35:27
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502   Anthony Edwards        M2529        31/41   11:26       35:27
503   John May               M2529        32/41   11:27       35:29
504   Claudia Bartshe        F4549         9/36   11:28       35:33
505   Gloria Lugo            F3539        34/64   11:29       35:34
506   Allison Dandurand      F2529       65/115   11:30       35:37
507   Robert Harris          M4044        31/40   11:30       35:37
508   Jackie Dandurand       F5054        16/44   11:30       35:37
509   Michelle Majerle       F2529       66/115   11:30       35:38
510   Roger Hoadley          M5054        20/31   11:31       35:40
511   Haylie Schroeder       M1824        20/23   11:31       35:41
512   Tammy Reder            F4044        27/60   11:33       35:46
513   Ashley Rasnic          F2529       67/115   11:33       35:48
514   Lindsey Garber         F2529       68/115   11:33       35:49
515   James Harrell          M4044        32/40   11:34       35:50
516   Julia Black            F17UN        16/35   11:35       35:52
517   Nikki Black            F4044        28/60   11:36       35:55
518   Ashley Witherspoon     F2529       69/115   11:36       35:56
519   Jaclyn Hall            F3034       52/108   11:36       35:56
520   Teresa Jefferson       F3034       53/108   11:36       35:57
521   Chad Kubicek           M3539        31/46   11:37       36:00
522   Larry Danner           M4549        27/41   11:37       36:00
523   Erinn Hamerle          F2529       70/115   11:39       36:04
524   Alan Poisner           M80UP          1/1   11:39       36:05
525   Valerie Schroeder      F5054        17/44   11:40       36:09
526   Melissa Schorr         F1824        18/43   11:40       36:09
527   Deb Schorr             F5054        18/44   11:40       36:09
528   Scott Gorsuch          M4549        28/41   11:42       36:17
529   Joyce Loftus           F5559         9/33   11:43       36:18
530   Nick Russo             M3539        32/46   11:43       36:18
531   Patrick Pannier        M17UN        24/32   11:44       36:20
532   Angela Antequera       F4044        29/60   11:44       36:21
533   Pat Pannier            M5559        27/33   11:44       36:21
534   Mary Ann Bolger        F5054        19/44   11:44       36:22
535   Chelsey Powers         F2529       71/115   11:44       36:22
536   Antonia Geheb          F2529       72/115   11:44       36:22
537   Philip Bolger          M5559        28/33   11:44       36:22
538   Angela Buckner         F5054        20/44   11:44       36:23
539   Jenny Geheb            F3539        35/64   11:45       36:23
540   Jeff Gibbs             M4044        33/40   11:45       36:25
541   Stephanie Provance     F3034       54/108   11:47       36:30
542   Danee Norris           F1824        19/43   11:48       36:34
543   Gwendolyn Parish       F1824        20/43   11:49       36:37
544   Kaili Schroeder        F1824        21/43   11:50       36:39
545   Khushi Muluka          F17UN        17/35   11:51       36:43
546   Kristi Ruggle          F4044        30/60   11:52       36:46
547   Kristin Burki          F5559        10/33   11:52       36:46
548   Amy Danner             F3034       55/108   11:52       36:46
549   Stephanie Headrick     F4044        31/60   11:53       36:48
550   Greg Cissell           M4549        29/41   11:53       36:50
551   Cora Ferris            F????          1/3   11:54       36:52
552   Tori Kaspar            F17UN        18/35   11:55       36:54
553   Bridget Smith          F3539        36/64   11:55       36:55
554   Sandy Xiong            F1824        22/43   11:55       36:56
555   Kelly Evans            F5559        11/33   11:55       36:57
556   Melissa Freeland       F2529       73/115   11:55       36:57
557   Kerry White            F3539        37/64   11:56       36:58
558   Phillip Basciano       M2529        33/41   11:57       37:03
559   Judy Temaat            F4549        10/36   11:58       37:05
560   Jon McQueen            M3034        35/49   11:58       37:06
561   Maureen Carroll        F5559        12/33   11:59       37:06
562   Cathy Cisetti          F3034       56/108   11:59       37:08
563   Meghan Macy            F3034       57/108   11:59       37:09
564   Ana Shanower           F4549        11/36   12:00       37:10
565   Kerry Marvel           F3539        38/64   12:00       37:11
566   Cynthia Pierce         F5054        21/44   12:01       37:13
567   Erika Foulk            F3034       58/108   12:01       37:14
568   Kyle Serodio           M17UN        25/32   12:02       37:16
569   Mike Prevou            M5559        29/33   12:03       37:19
570   Amanda Riss            F2529       74/115   12:06       37:28
571   Elizabeth Waterland    F2529       75/115   12:07       37:33
572   Sarah Bollinger        F3034       59/108   12:07       37:33
573   Devin Airey            F2529       76/115   12:07       37:34
574   Drew Bollinger         M17UN        26/32   12:08       37:35
575   Lauri Osburn           F1824        23/43   12:08       37:37
576   Amy Rhoads             F3034       60/108   12:09       37:39
577   Siegmunt Martin        M6064        12/23   12:10       37:42
578   Roger Neir             M7074          3/6   12:11       37:44
579   Molly Sova             F1824        24/43   12:11       37:47
580   Linda Hall             F4549        12/36   12:12       37:47
581   Katie Erwin            F3034       61/108   12:14       37:54
582   Sandy Thompson         F5559        13/33   12:15       37:57
583   Daniel Heinze          M3034        36/49   12:16       37:59
584   Candice Bondon         F2529       77/115   12:16       38:00
585   Caroline Dowey         F2529       78/115   12:16       38:00
586   Benjamin Cox           M2529        34/41   12:16       38:01
587   Amanda Farr            F1824        25/43   12:16       38:02
588   Brittany Schneider     F2529       79/115   12:17       38:04
589   Lisa Lattan            F4549        13/36   12:17       38:05
590   Blake Drehle           M3539        33/46   12:19       38:09
591   Michael Armstrong      M1824        21/23   12:19       38:11
592   Holly Walker           F1824        26/43   12:19       38:11
593   Christine Behne        F4044        32/60   12:20       38:11
594   Thomas Grube           M4044        34/40   12:20       38:14
595   John Niere             M2529        35/41   12:20       38:14
596   Dawn Torres            F4044        33/60   12:21       38:16
597   Ashton Kleekamp        F1824        27/43   12:22       38:20
598   Angela Stamper         F3034       62/108   12:23       38:22
599   Amanda Adkinson        F3539        39/64   12:24       38:24
600   Rachel Register        F3539        40/64   12:24       38:24
601   Pilar Yoho             F3034       63/108   12:24       38:25
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602   Lance Headrick         M4549        30/41   12:24       38:26
603   Isaiah Deeken          M17UN        27/32   12:25       38:27
604   Matthew Deeken         M3034        37/49   12:25       38:27
605   Georgia Gleason        F2529       80/115   12:25       38:29
606   Wayne Tompkins         M7074          4/6   12:25       38:30
607   Mike Bridgforth        M5054        21/31   12:26       38:31
608   Jesse Young            M2529        36/41   12:26       38:32
609   Randy Miller           M6064        13/23   12:26       38:33
610   Julie Keithline        F4549        14/36   12:26       38:33
611   Candice Johnson        F2529       81/115   12:27       38:33
612   Kathy Abernathy        F5054        22/44   12:27       38:33
613   Michelle Schmidt       F3034       64/108   12:27       38:34
614   Seanica Otterby        F2529       82/115   12:27       38:34
615   Melea McRae            F4549        15/36   12:27       38:34
616   Jenny Heltzer          F2529       83/115   12:27       38:35
617   Chad Schmidt           M????          1/2   12:27       38:35
618   Judy Heuring           F5559        14/33   12:28       38:38
619   Kelsey Young           F1824        28/43   12:28       38:39
620   Sharon Anderson        F5559        15/33   12:30       38:44
621   Bob Meyer              M7074          5/6   12:36       39:03
622   Elizabeth Swan         F3034       65/108   12:36       39:04
623   Annette Wolff          F3034       66/108   12:37       39:06
624   Kathi Martin           F6569         3/12   12:38       39:07
625   Andrea Ferro           F3034       67/108   12:38       39:10
626   Laura Swoffer          F3539        41/64   12:39       39:11
627   Tabitha Hilbun         F3034       68/108   12:39       39:12
628   Nathali Del Toro       F2529       84/115   12:39       39:12
629   Tina Hoover            F5054        23/44   12:39       39:12
630   Cherie Smith           F3034       69/108   12:39       39:13
631   Manda Buff             F3539        42/64   12:42       39:20
632   Cameron Osburn         M3034        38/49   12:42       39:21
633   Manoj Singiresu        M3034        39/49   12:42       39:22
634   Dave Bartlett          M3539        34/46   12:44       39:26
635   Katie Vogliardo        F2529       85/115   12:44       39:26
636   Ashley Stuerke         F3034       70/108   12:44       39:27
637   Aaron Stuerke          M3539        35/46   12:44       39:27
638   Gaurav Dubey           M3034        40/49   12:44       39:27
639   Tom Ruzicka            M3034        41/49   12:44       39:28
640   Kim Laskowski          F4044        34/60   12:45       39:31
641   Matthew Gulley         M4044        35/40   12:46       39:34
642   Alicia Brooks-Greisen  F3034       71/108   12:47       39:36
643   Rosemary Mangold       F4549        16/36   12:48       39:41
644   Subba Shaddarsanam     M3539        36/46   12:50       39:46
645   Mary Neir              F7074          1/1   12:50       39:46
646   Maggie Duehring        F17UN        19/35   12:50       39:47
647   William Hoobing        M7579          3/3   12:50       39:47
648   Lana Monard            F3539        43/64   12:51       39:48
649   Moe Matthias           M6064        14/23   12:51       39:48
650   Bridget Matthias       F5559        16/33   12:51       39:49
651   Jingyi Ou              F1824        29/43   12:51       39:49
652   Casey Egusquiza        M1824        22/23   12:55       40:00
653   Brooklyn Beardmore     F3034       72/108   12:56       40:06
654   Logan Servant          M17UN        28/32   12:57       40:06
655   Hilary Swadener        F2529       86/115   12:57       40:07
656   Micah Schloegel        F3539        44/64   12:57       40:08
657   Beth Ciperson          F6064         6/21   13:01       40:20
658   Kate Favrow            F3034       73/108   13:01       40:21
659   Jennifer Servant       F4044        35/60   13:01       40:21
660   Lakresha Graham        F3034       74/108   13:02       40:22
661   Codi Martin            F1824        30/43   13:05       40:32
662   David Hall             M4549        31/41   13:05       40:32
663   Amanda O'Conner        F2529       87/115   13:07       40:38
664   Travis Brazie          M2529        37/41   13:11       40:50
665   Wai Inthavong          F3539        45/64   13:11       40:50
666   Mandy Rummel           F3034       75/108   13:11       40:52
667   Lydia Schallenberg     F17UN        20/35   13:12       40:55
668   Sarah Gornatti         F17UN        21/35   13:12       40:55
669   Jane Rowe              F5054        24/44   13:12       40:55
670   Clayton Cole           M1824        23/23   13:13       40:56
671   Amanda Dunn            F17UN        22/35   13:13       40:56
672   Anna Hasty             F2529       88/115   13:16       41:07
673   Suresh Inavoulu        M3539        37/46   13:19       41:16
674   Bob Servant            M6064        15/23   13:20       41:18
675   Jenna Long             F2529       89/115   13:21       41:21
676   Eli Noland             M3539        38/46   13:21       41:23
677   Amy Donner             F3539        46/64   13:22       41:24
678   Isabella Headrick      F17UN        23/35   13:22       41:25
679   Bryan Wagner           M4549        32/41   13:23       41:27
680   Kim Wagner             F4044        36/60   13:23       41:27
681   Michelle Champion      F4044        37/60   13:23       41:27
682   Macy Garner            F17UN        24/35   13:24       41:32
683   Carrie Striker         F3539        47/64   13:27       41:42
684   Jennifer Grubb         F4044        38/60   13:28       41:44
685   Nilesh Agarwal         M3539        39/46   13:28       41:44
686   Nevin Williams         M3539        40/46   13:29       41:46
687   Sonya Williams         F3034       76/108   13:29       41:47
688   Wayne Bates            M5054        22/31   13:30       41:49
689   Richard Garner         M4549        33/41   13:30       41:49
690   Haritha Godishala      F3539        48/64   13:32       41:55
691   Jack Pernice           M6064        16/23   13:33       41:58
692   Granada Moore          F4549        17/36   13:33       42:00
693   Allison Stanley        F2529       90/115   13:34       42:01
694   Angela Gethers         F4044        39/60   13:35       42:05
695   Amanda Murphy          F2529       91/115   13:35       42:05
696   Cheyann Cohen          F2529       92/115   13:35       42:05
697   Linda Choate           F5054        25/44   13:35       42:06
698   Pranav Peddi           M17UN        29/32   13:36       42:08
699   Aaron Zahner           M4044        36/40   13:36       42:09
700   William Johnson        M4549        34/41   13:36       42:09
701   Francella Johnson      F4549        18/36   13:36       42:10
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702   Will Lamm              M2529        38/41   13:37       42:10
703   Tory Foulk             F1824        31/43   13:37       42:12
704   Babette Washington     F3034       77/108   13:38       42:13
705   Carly Gerstner         F2529       93/115   13:40       42:20
706   Michelle Lewis         F4044        40/60   13:42       42:27
707   Hailey Deeken          F17UN        25/35   13:44       42:34
708   Marissa Deeken         F3034       78/108   13:45       42:35
709   Tawnya Shackelford     F4549        19/36   13:48       42:46
710   Jon Walker             M4549        35/41   13:49       42:48
711   Tara Bird              F3034       79/108   13:50       42:52
712   Tara Adler             F2529       94/115   13:50       42:53
713   Sarah Bolinger         F3034       80/108   13:51       42:55
714   Stephanie Hubers       F3034       81/108   13:51       42:57
715   Summer Kelley          F3539        49/64   13:52       42:59
716   Lesley Platz           F3034       82/108   13:53       43:01
717   Carma Zahner           F4044        41/60   13:54       43:03
718   Corina Salas           F4044        42/60   13:54       43:03
719   Valerie Schmitz        F3539        50/64   13:54       43:04
720   Rick Millerd           M4044        37/40   13:56       43:12
721   Lisa Millerd           F4044        43/60   13:56       43:12
722   Alvin Beltramo         M4044        38/40   13:57       43:12
723   Rose Beltramo          F4044        44/60   13:57       43:12
724   Crystal Roberts        F2529       95/115   13:58       43:16
725   Kristi Roberts         F4549        20/36   13:58       43:18
726   Sheri Smiley           F4549        21/36   14:00       43:22
727   Heidi Lane             F2529       96/115   14:02       43:28
728   Natalee Brake          F17UN        26/35   14:03       43:33
729   Lindsey Brake          F2529       97/115   14:03       43:33
730   Michael Smidl          M????          2/2   14:04       43:35
731   Samantha Baker         F2529       98/115   14:08       43:47
732   Erica Paddock          F3539        51/64   14:08       43:47
733   Anthony Headrick       M17UN        30/32   14:09       43:50
734   Mickaylah Headrick     F1824        32/43   14:13       44:04
735   Deborah Voiles         F3034       83/108   14:16       44:11
736   Mara Phelps            F4044        45/60   14:21       44:28
737   Nick Labruzzo          M3034        42/49   14:22       44:33
738   Clarisse Dyer          F4549        22/36   14:25       44:40
739   Justin Voiles          M3034        43/49   14:27       44:48
741   Brandie Newman         F3034       84/108   14:30       44:57
742   Sarah Johnson          F5054        26/44   14:32       45:03
743   Claire Knigge          F2529       99/115   14:33       45:05
744   Sylvia Davison         F1824        33/43   14:37       45:18
745   Mollie Bennett         F3034       85/108   14:40       45:28
746   Amber Shumate          F2529      100/115   14:41       45:29
747   Bill Hornburg          M6064        17/23   14:43       45:37
748   Linda Helmick          F6064         7/21   14:47       45:50
749   Mariann McCormally     F5559        17/33   14:53       46:06
750   Margie Phelps          F5559        18/33   14:56       46:17
751   Mary Johnson           F6569         4/12   14:57       46:19
752   Mindy Sasser           F3034       86/108   14:57       46:20
753   Bobbie Cissell         F4549        23/36   14:59       46:24
754   Ryan Schroeder         M5054        23/31   14:59       46:27
755   Karen Hanaway          F4549        24/36   15:00       46:29
756   Marlene Stoutner       F6569         5/12   15:01       46:34
757   Taylor Ford            F1824        34/43   15:02       46:34
758   David Sasser           M3539        41/46   15:06       46:46
759   Kathy Hughes           F6064         8/21   15:11       47:04
760   John Gilbert           M6569          6/9   15:12       47:06
761   Barbara Smith          F3539        52/64   15:12       47:07
762   Cierra Townsend        F1824        35/43   15:14       47:11
763   Jordyn Thiessen        F17UN        27/35   15:15       47:17
764   Emily Schallenberg     F17UN        28/35   15:19       47:28
765   Aishwarya Bethini      F4044        46/60   15:21       47:33
766   Kathy Bricky           F5054        27/44   15:21       47:33
767   Johncy Dufresne        F6064         9/21   15:21       47:34
768   Dionne Sharer          F3539        53/64   15:22       47:38
769   Virginia Tsai          F3034       87/108   15:23       47:39
770   Anna Kirk              F2529      101/115   15:23       47:41
771   Brittney Hamilton      F2529      102/115   15:24       47:42
772   Natalie Kent           F17UN        29/35   15:24       47:44
773   Jennifer Reed          F3034       88/108   15:28       47:55
774   Lacy McClain           F4044        47/60   15:30       48:02
775   Brad Rowe              M5054        24/31   15:33       48:11
776   Claire Schallenberg    F17UN        30/35   15:34       48:16
777   Araceli Gonzalez       F3539        54/64   15:36       48:21
778   Jose Rodriguez         M4549        36/41   15:36       48:21
779   Maria Gonzalez         F3539        55/64   15:36       48:22
780   Rosemerry Hansen Crube F3034       89/108   15:40       48:33
781   James Stacy            M6569          7/9   15:41       48:35
782   Nancy Coffman          F5559        19/33   15:41       48:35
783   Judith Soltys          F5054        28/44   15:44       48:44
784   Kathryn Farr           F5054        29/44   15:44       48:44
785   Spencer Heimlich       M2529        39/41   15:45       48:48
786   Greg Springston        M6064        18/23   15:45       48:49
787   Teresa Heimlich        F5559        20/33   15:46       48:53
788   Kay Meinking           F6064        10/21   15:47       48:56
789   Diane Knigge           F5559        21/33   15:50       49:03
790   Jean Solac             F6064        11/21   15:50       49:03
791   Cindy Sullivan         F5054        30/44   15:50       49:04
792   Kristin Olson          F1824        36/43   15:50       49:04
793   Jan Wiberg             F6569         6/12   15:50       49:05
794   Holly Springston       F5054        31/44   15:52       49:10
795   Teresa Cedillo-Padilla F3539        56/64   15:54       49:16
796   Vance Beaty            M17UN        31/32   15:57       49:27
797   Amy Beaty              F3034       90/108   15:58       49:27
798   Joy Louanglath         F4549        25/36   16:02       49:41
799   Pat Volavongsa         F4549        26/36   16:02       49:41
800   Kathy Herl             F5054        32/44   16:03       49:44
801   Lorie Braud            F5559        22/33   16:03       49:44
802   Miyako Rauls           F2529      103/115   16:04       49:48
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803   Bounthom Stephens      F5054        33/44   16:05       49:50
804   Casey Jones            F3034       91/108   16:06       49:54
805   Tim Esparza            M3034        44/49   16:06       49:54
806   Becky Vick             F2529      104/115   16:08       50:01
807   Lydia Mendoza          F4044        48/60   16:08       50:01
808   Steve Strickland       M3539        42/46   16:09       50:02
809   Sarah Arnold           F3034       92/108   16:09       50:02
810   Louis Gornatti         M17UN        32/32   16:09       50:03
811   Vincent Schallenberg   M4549        37/41   16:09       50:03
812   Jen Marsh              F3539        57/64   16:09       50:04
813   Jennifer Geldon        F4044        49/60   16:10       50:05
814   Christina Toole        F4044        50/60   16:11       50:10
815   Sara Pilcher           F4044        51/60   16:11       50:10
816   Corky Reineke          F5559        23/33   16:11       50:10
817   Natalie Burton         F5559        24/33   16:11       50:10
818   Mary Holtzman          F6569         7/12   16:11       50:11
819   Megan Allen            F3034       93/108   16:13       50:15
820   Amanda Davis           F3034       94/108   16:13       50:15
821   Susann Kerr            F2529      105/115   16:13       50:16
822   Jackie Shaw            F2529      106/115   16:14       50:20
823   Sarah Shaw             F1824        37/43   16:14       50:20
824   Kari Fletcher          F4044        52/60   16:18       50:31
825   Dawn Laducer           F4044        53/60   16:18       50:31
826   Lauryn Ponder          F1824        38/43   16:19       50:34
827   Ashlee Fowler          F2529      107/115   16:19       50:35
828   Manilay Khanchareuu    F4549        27/36   16:20       50:36
829   Manila Sysavath        F5054        34/44   16:26       50:54
830   Victoria Lafferty      F17UN        31/35   16:32       51:14
831   Jana Stallbaumer       F3034       95/108   16:34       51:19
832   Suzanne Sulzer         F3034       96/108   16:35       51:23
833   Morgan Schroeder       F1824        39/43   16:35       51:23
834   Shelly Wahle           F5054        35/44   16:36       51:25
835   Karen Wright           F5054        36/44   16:36       51:28
836   Lori Bowen             F5054        37/44   16:37       51:29
837   Kendra Lafferty        F4044        54/60   16:40       51:38
838   Jacobs Carol           F4549        28/36   16:44       51:51
839   Courtney Thurston      F3539        58/64   16:47       52:01
840   Jay Cox                M5559        30/33   16:48       52:05
841   Michael Van Horn       M5559        31/33   16:49       52:07
842   Jacqueline Cox         F6064        12/21   16:49       52:08
843   John Fette             M4549        38/41   16:50       52:08
844   Nicole Callahan        F3034       97/108   16:51       52:13
845   Allison Smart          F2529      108/115   16:51       52:13
846   Sharonda Fawbush       F3034       98/108   16:53       52:21
847   Stephanie Arbuthnot    F5559        25/33   16:54       52:22
849   Martin Stallbaumer     M3034        45/49   16:55       52:26
850   Katrina Wilcott        F3034       99/108   16:55       52:27
851   Kim Lund               F5054        38/44   16:56       52:27
852   Jennifer Woolsey       F????          2/3   16:56       52:29
853   Robert Lightner        M6064        19/23   16:57       52:32
854   Harry Rexroad          M6064        20/23   16:58       52:36
855   Jan Rexroad            F6064        13/21   16:58       52:36
856   James Kerr             M3034        46/49   17:05       52:58
857   Marilyn Davies         F6064        14/21   17:07       53:02
858   Erin Looney            F3539        59/64   17:13       53:21
859   Emily Gilbert          F2529      109/115   17:16       53:30
860   Tnaya Pasha            F2529      110/115   17:16       53:31
861   Andrea Garcia          F2529      111/115   17:24       53:55
862   Shari Rogers           F6569         8/12   17:26       54:00
863   Maureen Corbett        F5559        26/33   17:26       54:01
864   Jane Hill              F6064        15/21   17:29       54:11
865   Donneta McClain        F4549        29/36   17:31       54:17
866   Kylie Hough            F1824        40/43   17:32       54:19
867   Ravi Terala            M3539        43/46   17:32       54:20
868   Sunitha Ganta          F3539        60/64   17:33       54:25
869   Joelle Hansen          F3034      100/108   17:34       54:25
870   James Harrell          M3539        44/46   17:34       54:27
871   Sandy Millsap          F5559        27/33   17:34       54:27
872   Merry Jo Hansen        F6064        16/21   17:34       54:27
873   Audrey Bastow          F17UN        32/35   17:35       54:30
874   Rebecca Bastow         F4044        55/60   17:36       54:31
875   Kenny Benne            M2529        40/41   17:37       54:37
876   Jennifer Tomlinson     F3034      101/108   17:38       54:40
877   Sara Krause            F4044        56/60   17:39       54:42
878   Superfly Sp Hayes      F4044        57/60   17:39       54:43
879   Kathy Horton           F4549        30/36   17:39       54:43
880   Jannie Somphone        F2529      112/115   17:42       54:50
881   Angi Grisham           F????          3/3   17:42       54:52
882   Jennifer Caron         F2529      113/115   17:43       54:53
883   Alexis Grisham         F17UN        33/35   17:43       54:53
884   Stephanie Marzett      F4549        31/36   17:45       55:01
885   Lonnie Burris          M5054        25/31   17:46       55:03
886   Joseph Fish            M4549        39/41   17:46       55:05
887   Kenneth Van Booven     M4044        39/40   17:46       55:05
888   Donna Thompson         F6064        17/21   17:49       55:12
889   Deborah Engelbrecht    F6064        18/21   17:49       55:14
890   Jen Harrell            F3034      102/108   17:52       55:22
891   Ashley Lathrop         F2529      114/115   17:52       55:22
892   Mary Williams          F4044        58/60   17:52       55:23
893   Kevin McHugh           M4549        40/41   17:55       55:32
894   Christie Brown         F4549        32/36   18:04       56:00
895   Denetra Pouncil        F4044        59/60   18:04       56:01
896   John Sawle             M5054        26/31   18:06       56:04
897   Dawn Sawle             F5054        39/44   18:06       56:05
898   Elizabeth Ruch         F6569         9/12   18:06       56:05
899   Jordan Kent            F1824        41/43   18:06       56:05
900   James Brown            M5054        27/31   18:06       56:07
901   Brenda Brown           F4549        33/36   18:07       56:08
902   Rachael Boyle          F3539        61/64   18:09       56:15
903   Sherry Gager           F6569        10/12   18:09       56:16
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904   Daryl Armstrong        M6569          8/9   18:12       56:25
905   Ken Berg               M7074          6/6   18:12       56:25
906   Thomas Grage           M4549        41/41   18:13       56:26
907   Jody Robinson          F5054        40/44   18:31       57:22
908   Jeanette Deneault      F5559        28/33   18:33       57:28
909   Siu Deneault           F2529      115/115   18:33       57:29
910   James Robinson         M5054        28/31   18:39       57:49
911   Robert Osbourne        M4044        40/40   18:39       57:49
912   Peter Hanson           M6064        21/23   18:42       57:56
913   Jeanine A Hanson       F6064        19/21   18:42       57:56
914   Randy Byrd             M5054        29/31   18:43       57:59
915   Christine Fanty        F7579          1/1   18:46       58:09
916   Dana Faris             F5054        41/44   18:52       58:28
917   Kaylee Hargis          F17UN        34/35   19:05       59:08
918   Aaron Pflughoft        M3539        45/46   19:05       59:09
919   Paula Hicks            F3034      103/108   19:05       59:09
920   Adam Hicks             M3034        47/49   19:05       59:10
921   Kassie Hargis          F3539        62/64   19:05       59:10
922   Amy Birdsell           F3034      104/108   19:24     1:00:07
923   Lindsey Boyles         F3034      105/108   19:33     1:00:37
924   Nancy Cheeseman        F4549        34/36   19:47     1:01:18
925   Louise Barbier         F4549        35/36   19:47     1:01:19
926   Michael Allen          M5559        32/33   19:56     1:01:47
927   Howard Cooper          M5054        30/31   19:56     1:01:48
928   Michele Allen          F5054        42/44   19:57     1:01:49
929   John Cooper            M5559        33/33   19:57     1:01:49
930   Gretchen Caldwell      F5559        29/33   20:15     1:02:46
931   Paul Walstrom          M5054        31/31   21:12     1:05:42
932   Lauren Stowers         F17UN        35/35   21:33     1:06:46
933   Bj Schulenburg         F6569        11/12   21:36     1:06:58
934   Travis Maddox          M3034        48/49   21:44     1:07:21
935   Vincent Sola           M2529        41/41   21:44     1:07:22
936   Adam Anderson          M3034        49/49   21:45     1:07:24
937   Diane Stark            F5559        30/33   21:49     1:07:37
938   Luci Gervais           F6569        12/12   21:53     1:07:50
939   Don Nelson             M6064        22/23   21:53     1:07:51
940   Bill Schulenburg       M6064        23/23   21:55     1:07:56
941   Keith Fager            M6569          9/9   21:56     1:07:58
942   Heather Thayer         F3539        63/64   22:05     1:08:26
943   Richard Hawthorne      M3539        46/46   22:05     1:08:26
944   Miriam Mateos          F5054        43/44   22:09     1:08:38
945   Joyce West             F5054        44/44   22:09     1:08:39
946   Patricia Grosdidier    F5559        31/33   22:10     1:08:43
947   Lynn Stauder           F6064        20/21   22:18     1:09:06
948   April Ruzicka          F3034      106/108   22:23     1:09:23
949   Grace Fike             F3034      107/108   22:23     1:09:24
950   Lori Lookhart          F4549        36/36   22:25     1:09:29
951   Christy Vaught         F4044        60/60   22:26     1:09:30
952   Kara Christine         F1824        42/43   22:26     1:09:32
953   Rebecca - C Steiner    F3539        64/64   22:26     1:09:32
954   Miranda Patterson      F3034      108/108   22:26     1:09:32
955   Deborah Hanson         F6064        21/21   22:26     1:09:33
956   Susan O'Reilly         F5559        32/33   22:28     1:09:37
957   Shelby Riniker         F1824        43/43   22:29     1:09:40
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